
2018021 GROWTHPOINT SA NATIONALS ITF SENIORS (CLOSED)
XD Over 50

1

2

TSA640008

TSA641015

TSA640008

TSA641015

EDEN

GN

EDEN

GN

[1] Stephen HANSEN

Hein SEVENSTER

[1] Debra HYDE

Annalie MEIBOOM Walkover

3

4

TSA640102

TSA680042

TSA640102

TSA680042

GE

KZN

GE

KZN

Fausto PIETROBON

Lindsay NORTH

Sharon COETZEE

Lettica VENTER 6-1, 6-2

5

6

TSA590033

TSA590026

TSA590033

TSA590026

EDEN

FS

EDEN

FS

Jonathan LOWINGS

André BADENHORST

Elana ALBERTS

Joey LUBBE 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA650007

TSA600024

TSA650007

TSA600024

EDEN

NW

EDEN

NW

Harry ANDERSON

[2] Nico WILKENS

Christine VAN COLLER

[2] Melvena CONRADIE 7-5, 6-3

[1] HANSEN / HYDE

NORTH / VENTER

6-0, 6-2

LOWINGS / ALBERTS

ANDERSON / VAN COLLER

6-3, 6-4

NORTH / VENTER

ANDERSON / VAN COLLER

Walkover

NORTH / VENTER

[1] HANSEN / HYDE

LOWINGS / ALBERTS 6-4, 6-2

LOWINGS / ALBERTS

C1

BYE

PIETROBON / COETZEE

BADENHORST / LUBBE

[2] WILKENS / CONRADIE 6-4, 2-6, 10-8

PIETROBON / COETZEE

BADENHORST / LUBBE

6-1, 6-0

PIETROBON / COETZEE

D1

BYE

[2] WILKENS / CONRADIE

[2] WILKENS / CONRADIE
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